GE
Sensing & Inspection Technologies
Advanced Modular Calibration and HART®
Communication System
DPI 620 Series
Combines an advanced multi-function calibrator and HART communicator
with world-class pressure measurement and generation.
Now with ATEX /IEC approval.

15
16
Ordering Information
Please order the following model numbers and part numbers as
separate line items.
Model DPI 620
Advanced modular calibrator
Model DPI 620 CE
Advanced modular calibrator with Windows CE
The DPI 620/CE are supplied with a rechargeable lithium polymer
battery P/N IO620-BATTERY, universal mains adaptor/charger P/N
IO620-PSU, IO620-AC 300 VAC true rms measurement probe, test
leads, calibration certificate, quick reference guide and CD with
multilingual user manuals.
Model DPI 620 IS
Intrinsically safe advanced modular calibrator
Model DPI 620 IS CE
Intrinsically safe advanced modular calibrator with Windows CE
The DPI 620 IS/IS CE are supplied with a rechargeable NiMH battery
P/N IO620IS-BATTERY, battery charger IO620IS-CHARGER and
battery charging station IO620IS-CRADLE, test leads, calibration
certificate, quick reference guide and CD with multilingual manuals.
Model MC 620
Pressure module carrier
Supplied with G 1/8 female and 1/8 NPT female adaptors (2 of
each).
Model MC 620 IS
Intrinsically safe pressure module carrier
Model PM 620 “pressure range” and “type”
Pressure module. Supplied with calibration certificate.
e.g., PM 620 20 bar (300 psi) gauge
Model PM 620 IS “pressure range” and “type”
Intrinsically safe pressure module. Supplied with calibration
certificate.
e.g. PM 620 IS 20 bar (300 psi) gauge
Model PV 621
Pneumatic pressure station 20 bar (300 psi)
Model PV 621 IS
Intrinsically safe pneumatic pressure station 20 bar (300 psi)
Model PV 622
Pneumatic pressure station 100 bar (1500 psi)
Model PV 622 IS
Intrinsically safe pneumatic pressure station 100 bar (1500 psi)
Model PV 623
Hydraulic pressure station 1000 bar (15000 psi)
Model PV 623 IS
Intrinsically safe hydraulic pressure station 1000 bar (15000 psi)
The PV 621, 622 and 623 are supplied with G1/8 female and 1/8 NPT
female adaptors, carry strap, quick reference guide and CD with
multilingual user manual. In addition, the PV 623 includes a plastic
bottle for hydraulic fluid.
DPI 620 / DPI 620 CE
Accessoriess
Intecal Basic (P/N 781-016-B)
Developed to meet the growing demand on industry to comply with
quality systems and calibration documentation. Device test
procedures are created in a Windows® based application and are
allocated to work orders for transfer to the DPI 620. The procedures
configure the DPI 620 parameters, automatically manage As Found
and As Left calibrations and report the results with Pass/Fail status.
Results are uploaded to the PC for archiving and to print calibration
certificates.
Intecal Advanced (P/N 781-016-A)
Builds on the concept of Intecal Basic supporting both portable
calibrators and on-line workshop instruments. Intecal is
simple-to-use calibration management software, which enables a
high productivity of scheduling, calibration and documentation.
Intecal Field Calibration Manager
(P/N IO620-FIELD-CAL)
This software module adds the general features of Intecal calibration
management software to the DPI 620 allowing new device records